6F, No.153, Sec. 2, Minsheng E. Road, Taipei 10483, Taiwan, R.O.C.  www.wavetron.com.tw
RoHS
Compliant
Pb
Features
• LVDS Complementary output
• Low phase jitter (12KHz to 20MHz) under 1ps (RMS)
• Low profile package design (1.3mm height max.)

WSO50LD05-50-50.000-PC2--TR
WSO50LD02-33-32.000-TR
Part Numbering System
Mechanical Outline
Pin Function
1 E/D
2 N/C
3 Ground
4 Output
5 Comp. Output
6 VCC
Solder Reflow CharacteristicsCarrier Tape Dimensions
Notes:
1 - Standard Duty Cycle, Standard Temperature Range and Standard Pin Connection, do not need to be included
in Part Number description.
2 - Product is shipped in Tape and Reel configuration.  Each reel contains 1000 pieces.
3 - Specification subject to change without notice.
Enable / Disable Function
Input (#1) Output (#3, #4)
High (Open) Operating
Low High Impedance
C1: 0.01uF or 0.1uF decoupling capacitor is recommended
C2: By-pass capacitor for the noise suppression